
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:51.11 46

2 A.E. Phillips 00:09:05.90 71

3 Cedar Creek 00:09:14.37 81

4 Ruston Elementary 00:09:15.31 81

5 Grace Episcopal 00:10:13.16 141

6 Dubach School 00:10:52.51 182

7 Summerfield 00:11:00.71 184

8 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:11:07.17 201

9 Crawford Elementary 00:11:44.68 202

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Quitman High School 00:10:51.79 4

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:24.45 4

Claiborne Christian 00:09:37.45 2

Weston High School 00:10:24.41 2

Simsboro Elementary 00:12:52.11 2

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:09:57.05 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:51.11 9 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 293 Callie Rozelle 00:08:31.49 3

2 6 285 lily bissell 00:08:35.60 5

3 8 292 Briley Rozelle 00:08:44.18 7

4 11 290 Catherine Kozar 00:08:50.58 10

5 24 284 Emma bissell 00:09:33.69 21

6 25 289 Cassie Capri Johnston 00:09:34.12 (22)

7 42 287 Raelynn Cox 00:10:11.08 (31)

2 A.E. Phillips 00:09:05.90 16 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 260 Savannah Foster 00:08:34.54 4

2 14 258 Kate Cramer 00:08:53.55 12

3 17 263 Tinsley Hood 00:09:09.19 15

4 19 264 AJ Johnson 00:09:14.35 17

5 28 267 Morgan May 00:09:37.90 23

6 29 270 Georgia Rogers 00:09:41.55 (24)

7 31 261 Charlotte Hanchey 00:09:48.89 (25)

3 Cedar Creek 00:09:14.37 9 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 280 Reese Lewis 00:08:44.98 8

2 15 283 Larkin Woodard 00:08:54.37 13

3 18 277 Bess Cotton 00:09:09.20 16

4 20 279 Brooklyn Jones 00:09:20.48 18

5 37 281 Ava Martin 00:10:02.83 26

6 40 275 Beckett Best 00:10:05.49 (29)

7 49 276 Ainsley Bridges 00:10:33.30 (35)

4 Ruston Elementary 00:09:15.31 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 340 Lauren Price 00:08:38.05 6

2 10 339 Emmaline Lee 00:08:48.42 9

3 12 1106 Khloe Jones 00:08:51.74 11

4 21 336 Yeni Francisco 00:09:20.80 19

5 51 335 Kennedy Dervaloy 00:10:37.56 36

6 57 338 Hannah Howell 00:11:09.54 (40)

7 61 1104 Nevaeh Gibson 00:11:31.17 (42)

5 Grace Episcopal 00:10:13.16 5 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 318 Rachel Hill 00:07:54.21 2

2 38 317 Nola Grigson 00:10:03.46 27

3 39 315 Cecelia Gordon 00:10:04.79 28

4 44 314 Katherine Bosley 00:10:16.52 32

5 76 316 Maggie Greene 00:12:46.83 52

6 Dubach School 00:10:52.51 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 313 KAYDENCE SUMMERVILLE 00:09:27.03 20

2 47 309 ADELYNN FRANKS 00:10:26.60 33

3 54 311 BLAKELYN RINICKER 00:10:45.07 38

4 67 307 MOLLY DAIGLE 00:11:47.94 45

McDuffie Timing Printed: 9/25/2021 12:45:19 PM Page: 2 of 5



Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Girls

5 68 308 JASMINE FORTUNE 00:11:55.93 46

6 82 312 OLIVIA ROGERS 00:13:26.50 (55)

7 83 310 CAYLEE RICHARD 00:13:37.45 (56)

7 Summerfield 00:11:00.71 6 184

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 353 Kenlee Davis 00:09:05.71 14

2 41 355 Izzy Ellis 00:10:10.32 30

3 58 351 Ariyanna Buggs 00:11:13.65 41

4 73 354 Kylie Davis 00:12:16.17 49

5 74 350 Avery Archer 00:12:17.70 50

6 75 356 Rylee Frazier 00:12:20.16 (51)

8 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:11:07.17 6 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 302 Autumn Fuentes 00:10:32.71 34

2 52 303 Lawryn-Anna Spivey 00:10:41.00 37

3 55 305 Hadley Wells 00:10:45.63 39

4 62 301 Dajha Ford 00:11:33.50 43

5 70 299 Tamiyah Carter 00:12:02.99 48

6 80 304 Caytelynn Walker 00:13:13.78 (54)

9 Crawford Elementary 00:11:44.68 5 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1029 Jmayah Flowers 00:07:53.49 1

2 64 1035 Lauren Bush 00:11:37.60 44

3 69 1030 Elizabeth Mccartney 00:12:01.11 47

4 79 1037 Raegan Rogers 00:13:01.76 53

5 84 1032 Kia Crawford 00:14:09.46 57
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1029 Jmayah Flowers K 00:07:53.49 Crawford Elementary

2 2 318 Rachel Hill 4th 00:07:54.21 Grace Episcopal

3 0 328 Audrina Martin 4th 00:08:19.79 Quitman High School

4 3 293 Callie Rozelle 4th 00:08:31.49 Choudrant Elementary

5 4 260 Savannah Foster 4th 00:08:34.54 A.E. Phillips

6 5 285 lily bissell 4th 00:08:35.60 Choudrant Elementary

7 6 340 Lauren Price 5th 00:08:38.05 Ruston Elementary

8 7 292 Briley Rozelle 4th 00:08:44.18 Choudrant Elementary

9 8 280 Reese Lewis 3rd 00:08:44.98 Cedar Creek

10 9 339 Emmaline Lee 4th 00:08:48.42 Ruston Elementary

11 10 290 Catherine Kozar 4th 00:08:50.58 Choudrant Elementary

12 11 1106 Khloe Jones K 00:08:51.74 Ruston Elementary

13 0 334 Anniston Walker 3rd 00:08:52.40 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

14 12 258 Kate Cramer 3rd 00:08:53.55 A.E. Phillips

15 13 283 Larkin Woodard 4th 00:08:54.37 Cedar Creek

16 14 353 Kenlee Davis 4th 00:09:05.71 Summerfield

17 15 263 Tinsley Hood 3rd 00:09:09.19 A.E. Phillips

18 16 277 Bess Cotton 4th 00:09:09.20 Cedar Creek

19 17 264 AJ Johnson 4th 00:09:14.35 A.E. Phillips

20 18 279 Brooklyn Jones 3rd 00:09:20.48 Cedar Creek

21 19 336 Yeni Francisco 5th 00:09:20.80 Ruston Elementary

22 20 313 KAYDENCE SUMMERVILLE 3rd 00:09:27.03 Dubach School

23 0 327 Karlee Altheimer 3rd 00:09:31.72 Quitman High School

24 21 284 Emma bissell 4th 00:09:33.69 Choudrant Elementary

25 (22) 289 Cassie Capri Johnston 4th 00:09:34.12 Choudrant Elementary

26 0 296 Cassidy Howard 4th 00:09:37.19 Claiborne Christian

27 0 298 Finley Skipworth 3rd 00:09:37.71 Claiborne Christian

28 23 267 Morgan May 3rd 00:09:37.90 A.E. Phillips

29 (24) 270 Georgia Rogers 3rd 00:09:41.55 A.E. Phillips

30 0 362 Anna Pardue 5th 00:09:41.76 Weston High School

31 (25) 261 Charlotte Hanchey 3rd 00:09:48.89 A.E. Phillips

32 0 326 Bailey Beard 3rd 00:09:57.05 Northeast Louisiana Home School

33 0 257 Nealy Clark 3rd 00:09:58.05 A.E. Phillips

34 0 265 Emma Sue Kavalir 4th 00:09:58.05 A.E. Phillips

35 0 268 Maddie Lu McGehee 3rd 00:10:00.01 A.E. Phillips

36 0 272 Audrey Stone 3rd 00:10:00.82 A.E. Phillips

37 26 281 Ava Martin 3rd 00:10:02.83 Cedar Creek

38 27 317 Nola Grigson 4th 00:10:03.46 Grace Episcopal

39 28 315 Cecelia Gordon 3rd 00:10:04.79 Grace Episcopal

40 (29) 275 Beckett Best 3rd 00:10:05.49 Cedar Creek

41 30 355 Izzy Ellis 3rd 00:10:10.32 Summerfield

42 (31) 287 Raelynn Cox 3rd 00:10:11.08 Choudrant Elementary

43 0 269 Reese Pyles 4th 00:10:11.34 A.E. Phillips

44 32 314 Katherine Bosley 4th 00:10:16.52 Grace Episcopal

45 0 331 Lilly Pendergrass 3rd 00:10:22.71 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

46 0 262 Hallie Hogan 4th 00:10:23.91 A.E. Phillips

47 33 309 ADELYNN FRANKS 3rd 00:10:26.60 Dubach School

48 34 302 Autumn Fuentes 4th 00:10:32.71 Cypress Springs Elementary

49 (35) 276 Ainsley Bridges 4th 00:10:33.30 Cedar Creek

50 0 273 Aubrey Summersgill 4th 00:10:33.96 A.E. Phillips

51 36 335 Kennedy Dervaloy SR 00:10:37.56 Ruston Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Girls

52 37 303 Lawryn-Anna Spivey 4th 00:10:41.00 Cypress Springs Elementary

53 0 332 Jessie Roberts 3rd 00:10:41.27 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

54 38 311 BLAKELYN RINICKER 3rd 00:10:45.07 Dubach School

55 39 305 Hadley Wells 3rd 00:10:45.63 Cypress Springs Elementary

56 0 359 Joni Hicks 3rd 00:11:07.06 Weston High School

57 (40) 338 Hannah Howell 4th 00:11:09.54 Ruston Elementary

58 41 351 Ariyanna Buggs 3rd 00:11:13.65 Summerfield

59 0 286 Daylynn Collinsworth 4th 00:11:20.63 Choudrant Elementary

60 0 329 Amelia Staggs 4th 00:11:24.84 Quitman High School

61 (42) 1104 Nevaeh Gibson K 00:11:31.17 Ruston Elementary

62 43 301 Dajha Ford 4th 00:11:33.50 Cypress Springs Elementary

63 0 282 Saanvi Patel 4th 00:11:34.14 Cedar Creek

64 44 1035 Lauren Bush K 00:11:37.60 Crawford Elementary

65 0 333 Madeline Scallan 3rd 00:11:41.43 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

66 0 274 Harper Wilkerson 4th 00:11:45.60 A.E. Phillips

67 45 307 MOLLY DAIGLE 4th 00:11:47.94 Dubach School

68 46 308 JASMINE FORTUNE 3rd 00:11:55.93 Dubach School

69 47 1030 Elizabeth Mccartney K 00:12:01.11 Crawford Elementary

70 48 299 Tamiyah Carter 3rd 00:12:02.99 Cypress Springs Elementary

71 0 278 Jamie Lynn Hilburn 4th 00:12:05.95 Cedar Creek

72 0 271 Brielle Smart 4th 00:12:09.10 A.E. Phillips

73 49 354 Kylie Davis 3rd 00:12:16.17 Summerfield

74 50 350 Avery Archer 4th 00:12:17.70 Summerfield

75 (51) 356 Rylee Frazier 3rd 00:12:20.16 Summerfield

76 52 316 Maggie Greene 3rd 00:12:46.83 Grace Episcopal

77 0 343 Chasity Brown 5th 00:12:51.24 Simsboro Elementary

78 0 342 Taliyah Branch 5th 00:12:52.99 Simsboro Elementary

79 53 1037 Raegan Rogers K 00:13:01.76 Crawford Elementary

80 (54) 304 Caytelynn Walker 4th 00:13:13.78 Cypress Springs Elementary

81 0 295 Hailey Wagner 3rd 00:13:20.34 Choudrant Elementary

82 (55) 312 OLIVIA ROGERS 4th 00:13:26.50 Dubach School

83 (56) 310 CAYLEE RICHARD 3rd 00:13:37.45 Dubach School

84 57 1032 Kia Crawford K 00:14:09.46 Crawford Elementary

85 0 330 Jayna Woods 4th 00:14:10.81 Quitman High School
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